
regály
a

boxy
pro

děti

ůložné
regály

na
lehátka

a
lůžkoviny

500

1300

600

stůlpro
učitelku

box
plný

344

600 1800 700

M
Š

A
LB

A
TR

O
S

č.1
TŘ

ÍD
A

A
C

H
O

D
BA

S
K

U
Č

ITELKA

specifikace
:vybaveníinteriéru

M
Š

vypracoval:
P

etrŠtam
bach,atelier344,602

269
223



šatna
pro

3
x

28
dětí

provedení:překližka,m
asiv

B
R

,JS,ocel,ltd,barveno
dle

tříd,
běleno

č.2

1540
1285

1130

938

3236



šatna
pro

3
x

28
dětí

provedení:překližka,m
asiv

B
R

,JS
ocel,ltd,barveno

dle
tříd,běleno,záda

polykarbonátčirý

650

1500

230
230

520

260

188

320

120

230
230

300

520

300

3236

sestava
v

prostoru
pro

14
dětí

214

730325 143

320

730260

1100

520

1355

č.3



inspirace
standardnířešeníč.4



č.5
jídelna

pro
3

x
28

dětí
provedení:podnožím

asiv
B

R
,

JS
,běleno,hornídeska

LTD
bílé

síla
16

m
m



soklLTD
15

m
m

sm
rošt

116
20

m
ezera

půda

BO
KO

R
YS

m
ezera

420

420

A4
A3

A2
594

A2 A3 A4

A2

strop
3000

m
m

kotvenído
stěnyč.6

500

úložné
sk

pro
učitelky

provedení:kom
pletvč.dveříLTD

16
-18

m
m

bílé
hladké

+
ABS

2
m

m
sokl:sm

kostra
+

stavěcínohy,dveře
dotyk

ovládáníblum
,ZÁD

A
D
ĚR

O
VAN

Á
kotvitdo

zdi

2504

2362

611

500



soklpřekližka
15

m
m

bok překližka 15 mm

D
VEŘ

E

650

6

sokl
překližka

15
m

m
sm

rošt

116
20

m
ezera

10

dno

půda

625
dna

spodních
m

odulů

B
O

KO
R

YS

30

15

1495

ůložné
regály

na
lehátka

a
lůžkoviny

m
ezera

235

kotvenído
stěny

strop
3000

m
m

kotvenído
stěny

provedení:
V

AR
1

kom
pletvč.

LTD
16

-18
m

m
bílé

hladké
+

ABS
2

m
m

,
sm

kostra
+

stavěcínohy,kotvitdo
zdi

č.7

3614

104

3613,5

2362

852

6
6

6
6

1400

1300

1200

600

600

600

80

635





strop
3000

m
m

úložný
box

vana

záda

vana
160

úložný
box

vana

úložný
box

vana

záda

vana
160

záda
záda

záda

regály
a

boxy
pro

děti
provedení:m

asiv
BR,JS

spárovka
povrchová

úprava
:

šedá
lazura

-ATELIER
344

M
USÍSCHVÁLIT

VZO
REK

50

88 80

80

vana
160

1431

880
880

880
880

880
880

5310

410

760

760

160

315

18

315

18

315

160 278380

č.9



katedra,kontejnerdřevo

zám
ek

pro
jednu

zásuvku

720

450

1500

700,16

380

380

80

výšku
lubu

60
-80

katedra
:m

asiv
B

R
,JAS

,
stoldeska

LTD
bílé

16
m

m
+

A
BS

2m
m

kontejner:kom
pletltd

16
m

m

č.10



tabule
m

agnetická
na

zeď
-bílá

1200

1200

1200

1200

provedení:m
dfdeska

15
-18

m
m

eventuelně
s

nákližkem
+

H
PL

se
speciálním

agneticku
folii-m

ožnostpsanístíratelným
ifixam

i
pevně

koteveno
do

stěny

č.11



tabule
korková

na
zeď

chodba

2000

1200

provedení:m
dfdeska

10
-18

m
m

eventuelně
s

nákližkem
+

spec.korková
tabule

světlá
síla

do
10

m
m

/
připínáčky

/ 2000

1200

č.12

2000

1200

1900



NJ02001

NJ02002

NJ02005

NJ02003

NJ02004

NJ02007

NJ02008

NJ02010

NJ02011

NJ02012

(1500)

13x151,5/310

32

13x151,5/310

+1.970

3720

ŘEDITELNA

HOSPODÁŘKA

KUCHYŇKA

ŠATNA
1

HOSPODÁŘKA

IZOLACE ŘEDITELNA

ŠATNA
2

KUCHYŇKA

2.NP

1806600

1498300
751

299

749

298

560

393

900

745

300

č.13



kuchyňka
provedení:LTD

bílé
16

m
m

,m
asiv

BR
,JAS

č.14



šatna
1

provedení:LTD
bílé

16
m

m
,

m
asiv

BR
,JAS

č.15



šatna
2

provedení:LTD
bílé

16
m

m
,

m
asiv

BR
,JAS

č.16



č.17
ředitelna
provedení:LTD

bílé
16

m
m

,m
asiv

BR
,JAS



izolace
provedení:LTD

bílé
16

m
m

č.18



hospodářka
provedení:LTD

bílé
16

m
m

,m
asiv

BR
,JAS

č.19


